
Big final

1. 8 GER Simon Gegenheimer
2. 2 NED Jeroen Van Eck
3. 3 SWE Anton Olstam
4. 4 GER Felix Klausmann

Small final

5. 6 FRA Hugo Briatta
6. 18 FRA Killian Demangeon
7. 5 SWE Edvin Lindh
8. 17 AUT Daniel Federspiel

1/4 finals

9. 7 SWE Joel Burman
10. 9 AUT Theo Hauser
11. 21 BEL Jay Bytebier
12. 22 NED Jeffrey Hoogland
13. 1 FRA Lorenzo Serres
14. 10 FRA Titouan Perrin Ganier
15. 13 HUN Attila Gerely
16. 14 FRA Quentin Schrotzenberger

1/8 finals

17. 11 SVK Florian Papcun
18. 12 AUT Dominik Gaßner
19. 15 AUT Elias Tranninger
20. 16 SWE Anton Birath
21. 19 SVK Jakub Kurty
22. 20 MEX Daniel Castillo Noyola
23. 23 GER Nils-Obed Riecker
24. 24 AUT Franz-Josef Lässer
25. 25 GER Simon Gutmann
26. 26 AUT Jonas Kreiner
27. 27 ECU Fierro Proaño Erick Ramiro
28. 28 GER Julian Gerhardt
29. 29 GER Heiko Hog
30. 30 AUT Dominik Brunner
31. 31 AUT Jakob Riemer
32. 32 CZE Dominik Prudek

Qualifications

33. 0 GER Bastian Seiffert

OVERALL RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib Nat. Name
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Big final

1. 1 ITA Gaia Tormena
2. 3 FRA Noemie Garnier
3. 6 UKR Iryna Popova
4. 4 GER Marion Fromberger

Small final

5. 5 SWE Ella Holmegard
6. 8 NED Didi De Vries
7. 7 AUT Katharina Sadnik
8. 2 CZE Barbora Prudkova

1/4 finals

9. 9 AUT Lena Ladstatter
10. 10 AUT Lena Holler
11. 11 AUT Fiona Klien
12. 12 AUT Valentina Gruber
13. 13 SVK Erika Glajzova

OVERALL RESULTS

ELITE WOMEN

Rank Bib Nat. Name
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Q 1. 35 10010845287 FRA Lorenzo Serres 00:57,45 -- 1 Heat 1

Q 2. 33 10007421692 NED Jeroen Van Eck 00:57,54 +0:00,09 2 Heat 5

Q 3. 37 10010948654 SWE Anton Olstam 00:57,83 +0:00,38 3 Heat 7

Q 4. 46 10010001387 GER Felix Klausmann 00:57,99 +0:00,54 4 Heat 3

Q 5. 49 10022363231 SWE Edvin Lindh 00:58,10 +0:00,65 5 Heat 4

Q 6. 43 10008718159 FRA Hugo Briatta 00:58,16 +0:00,71 6 Heat 8

Q 7. 40 10010129814 SWE Joel Burman 00:58,41 +0:00,96 7 Heat 6

Q 8. 34 10014434388 GER Simon Gegenheimer 00:58,46 +0:01,01 8 Heat 2

Q 9. 58 10035128330 AUT Theo Hauser 00:58,69 +0:01,24 9 Heat 2

Q 10. 36 10006803825 FRA Titouan Perrin Ganier 00:59,07 +0:01,62 10 Heat 6

Q 11. 42 10046034665 SVK Florian Papcun 00:59,63 +0:02,18 11 Heat 8

Q 12. 56 10010777185 AUT Dominik Gaßner 00:59,66 +0:02,21 12 Heat 4

Q 13. 38 10023605942 HUN Attila Gerely 00:59,75 +0:02,30 13 Heat 3

Q 14. 44 10070389143 FRA Quentin 00:59,82 +0:02,37 14 Heat 7

Q 15. 47 10008079777 AUT Elias Tranninger 00:59,90 +0:02,45 15 Heat 5

Q 16. 51 10022601283 SWE Anton Birath 01:00,01 +0:02,56 16 Heat 1

Q 17. 48 10003343248 AUT Daniel Federspiel 01:00,07 +0:02,62 17 Heat 1

Q 18. 41 10015647595 FRA Killian Demangeon 01:00,09 +0:02,64 18 Heat 5

Q 19. 54 10009337444 SVK Jakub Kurty 01:00,59 +0:03,14 19 Heat 7

Q 20. 45 10009709074 MEX Daniel Castillo Noyola 01:00,82 +0:03,37 20 Heat 3

Q 21. 39 10010645025 BEL Jay Bytebier 01:00,90 +0:03,45 21 Heat 4

Q 22. 66 10007379761 NED Jeffrey Hoogland 01:01,02 +0:03,57 22 Heat 8

Q 23. 50 10007868603 GER Nils-Obed Riecker 01:01,02 +0:03,57 23 Heat 6

Q 24. 62 10048898387 AUT Franz-Josef Lässer 01:01,68 +0:04,23 24 Heat 2

Q 25. 57 10005949215 GER Simon Gutmann 01:01,77 +0:04,32 25 Heat 2

Q 26. 60 10035129542 AUT Jonas Kreiner 01:01,78 +0:04,33 26 Heat 6

Q 27. 53 10048850493 ECU Fierro Proaño Erick 01:02,04 +0:04,59 27 Heat 8

Q 28. 65 10007383906 GER Julian Gerhardt 01:02,08 +0:04,63 28 Heat 4

Q 29. 55 10008170212 GER Heiko Hog 01:02,56 +0:05,11 29 Heat 3

Q 30. 61 10035132471 AUT Dominik Brunner 01:02,84 +0:05,39 30 Heat 7

Q 31. 59 10059130978 AUT Jakob Riemer 01:02,93 +0:05,48 31 Heat 5

Q 32. 63 10035133077 CZE Dominik Prudek 01:05,92 +0:08,47 32 Heat 1

33. 64 10054391318 GER Bastian Seiffert 01:53,46 +0:56,01

QUALIFICATIONS - RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nat. Name Time Gap Bib XCE Next
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Q 1. 20 10030400689 ITA Gaia Tormena 01:00,73 -- 1 Heat 1

Q 2. 23 10008822738 CZE Barbora Prudkova 01:03,81 +0:03,08 2 Heat 3

Q 3. 19 10068916561 FRA Noemie Garnier 01:04,34 +0:03,61 3 Heat 4

Q 4. 18 10054058888 GER Marion Fromberger 01:05,12 +0:04,39 4 Heat 2

Q 5. 22 10022339181 SWE Ella Holmegard 01:05,84 +0:05,11 5 Heat 2

Q 6. 17 10006877785 UKR Iryna Popova 01:06,00 +0:05,27 6 Heat 4

Q 7. 26 10035125906 AUT Katharina Sadnik 01:06,45 +0:05,72 7 Heat 3

Q 8. 21 10010904905 NED Didi De Vries 01:06,54 +0:05,81 8 Heat 1

Q 9. 27 10035141969 AUT Lena Ladstatter 01:06,72 +0:05,99 9 Heat 1

Q 10. 24 10035128936 AUT Lena Holler 01:07,26 +0:06,53 10 Heat 3

Q 11. 30 10035121761 AUT Fiona Klien 01:08,96 +0:08,23 11 Heat 4

Q 12. 28 10035126108 AUT Valentina Gruber 01:09,69 +0:08,96 12 Heat 2

Q 13. 25 10010129713 SVK Erika Glajzova 01:11,43 +0:10,70 13 Heat 2

QUALIFICATIONS - RESULTS

ELITE WOMEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nat. Name Time Gap Bib XCE Next
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Heat 1

Q 1. 1 0 FRA Lorenzo Serres 01:59,99 Heat 9
Q 2. 17 0 AUT Daniel Federspiel +0:00,18 Heat 9

3. 16 0 SWE Anton Birath +0:01,24
4. 32 0 CZE Dominik Prudek +0:02,14

Heat 2

Q 1. 9 0 AUT Theo Hauser 02:01,83 Heat 9
Q 2. 8 0 GER Simon Gegenheimer +0:00,07 Heat 9

3. 24 0 AUT Franz-Josef Lässer +0:01,63
4. 25 0 GER Simon Gutmann +0:04,29

Heat 3

Q 1. 4 0 GER Felix Klausmann 02:01,35 Heat 10
Q 2. 13 0 HUN Attila Gerely +0:00,40 Heat 10

3. 20 0 MEX Daniel Castillo Noyola +0:01,62
4. 29 0 GER Heiko Hog +0:05,76

Heat 4

Q 1. 5 0 SWE Edvin Lindh 01:59,46 Heat 10
Q 2. 21 0 BEL Jay Bytebier +0:00,77 Heat 10

3. 12 0 AUT Dominik Gaßner +0:00,97
4. 28 0 GER Julian Gerhardt +0:02,12

Heat 5

Q 1. 2 0 NED Jeroen Van Eck 02:02,41 Heat 11
Q 2. 18 0 FRA Killian Demangeon +0:00,03 Heat 11

3. 15 0 AUT Elias Tranninger +0:00,64
4. 31 0 AUT Jakob Riemer +0:05,04

Heat 6

Q 1. 10 0 FRA Titouan Perrin Ganier 02:01,51 Heat 11
Q 2. 7 0 SWE Joel Burman +0:00,13 Heat 11

3. 23 0 GER Nils-Obed Riecker +0:00,83
4. 26 0 AUT Jonas Kreiner +0:04,15

Heat 7

Q 1. 3 0 SWE Anton Olstam 02:03,92 Heat 12
Q 2. 14 0 FRA Quentin Schrotzenberger +0:00,64 Heat 12

3. 19 0 SVK Jakub Kurty +0:04,50
4. 30 0 AUT Dominik Brunner +0:11,00

Heat 8

Q 1. 6 0 FRA Hugo Briatta 02:00,67 Heat 12
Q 2. 22 0 NED Jeffrey Hoogland +0:01,38 Heat 12

3. 11 0 SVK Florian Papcun +0:02,08
4. 27 0 ECU Fierro Proaño Erick Ramiro +0:02,81

1/8 FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name Next round
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Heat 9

Q 1. 17 10003343248 AUT Daniel Federspiel 01:59,13 Semi final 1

Q 2. 8 10014434388 GER Simon Gegenheimer +0:00,33 Semi final 1

3. 9 10035128330 AUT Theo Hauser +0:00,67

4. 1 10010845287 FRA Lorenzo Serres +0:01,38

Heat 10

Q 1. 5 10022363231 SWE Edvin Lindh 01:59,49 Semi final 1

Q 2. 4 10010001387 GER Felix Klausmann +0:00,84 Semi final 1

3. 21 10010645025 BEL Jay Bytebier +0:01,60

4. 13 10023605942 HUN Attila Gerely +0:02,46

Heat 11

Q 1. 2 10007421692 NED Jeroen Van Eck 01:58,37 Semi final 2

Q 2. 18 10015647595 FRA Killian Demangeon +0:00,35 Semi final 2

3. 7 10010129814 SWE Joel Burman +0:01,32

4. 10 10006803825 FRA Titouan Perrin Ganier +1:04,96

Heat 12

Q 1. 3 10010948654 SWE Anton Olstam 01:58,99 Semi final 2

Q 2. 6 10008718159 FRA Hugo Briatta +0:00,38 Semi final 2

3. 22 10007379761 NED Jeffrey Hoogland +0:00,95

4. 14 10070389143 FRA Quentin Schrotzenberger +0:06,86

1/4 FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name Next round
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Heat 1

Q 1. 1 10030400689 ITA Gaia Tormena 02:16,52 Semi final 1

Q 2. 8 10010904905 NED Didi De Vries +0:00,34 Semi final 1

3. 9 10035141969 AUT Lena Ladstatter +0:03,73

Heat 2

Q 1. 5 10022339181 SWE Ella Holmegard 02:20,07 Semi final 1

Q 2. 4 10054058888 GER Marion Fromberger +0:01,25 Semi final 1

3. 12 10035126108 AUT Valentina Gruber +0:06,91

4. 13 10010129713 SVK Erika Glajzova +0:09,72

Heat 3

Q 1. 2 10008822738 CZE Barbora Prudkova 02:16,81 Semi final 2

Q 2. 7 10035125906 AUT Katharina Sadnik +0:00,41 Semi final 2

3. 10 10035128936 AUT Lena Holler +0:00,94

Heat 4

Q 1. 6 10006877785 UKR Iryna Popova 02:15,21 Semi final 2

Q 2. 3 10068916561 FRA Noemie Garnier +0:00,48 Semi final 2

3. 11 10035121761 AUT Fiona Klien +0:02,59

1/4 FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE WOMEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name Next round
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Semi final 1

Q 1. 8 10014434388 GER Simon Gegenheimer 02:03,05 Big final

Q 2. 4 10010001387 GER Felix Klausmann +0:00,10 Big final

3. 17 10003343248 AUT Daniel Federspiel +0:01,38 Small final

4. 5 10022363231 SWE Edvin Lindh +1:06,32 Small final

Semi final 2

Q 1. 2 10007421692 NED Jeroen Van Eck 01:57,42 Big final

Q 2. 3 10010948654 SWE Anton Olstam +0:00,13 Big final

3. 6 10008718159 FRA Hugo Briatta +0:02,23 Small final

4. 18 10015647595 FRA Killian Demangeon +0:16,20 Small final

1/2 FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name Next round
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Semi final 1

Q 1. 1 10030400689 ITA Gaia Tormena 02:10,15 Big final

Q 2. 4 10054058888 GER Marion Fromberger +0:00,70 Big final

3. 8 10010904905 NED Didi De Vries +0:01,23 Small final

4. 5 10022339181 SWE Ella Holmegard +0:26,26 Small final

Semi final 2

Q 1. 3 10068916561 FRA Noemie Garnier 02:11,63 Big final

Q 2. 6 10006877785 UKR Iryna Popova +0:00,41 Big final

3. 2 10008822738 CZE Barbora Prudkova +0:02,91 Small final

4. 7 10035125906 AUT Katharina Sadnik +0:04,54 Small final

1/2 FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE WOMEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name Next round
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Big final

1. 8 10014434388 GER Simon Gegenheimer 01:56,29

2. 2 10007421692 NED Jeroen Van Eck +0:00,28

3. 3 10010948654 SWE Anton Olstam +0:00,81

4. 4 10010001387 GER Felix Klausmann +0:00,99

Small final

1. 6 10008718159 FRA Hugo Briatta 01:59,29

2. 18 10015647595 FRA Killian Demangeon +0:00,10

3. 5 10022363231 SWE Edvin Lindh +0:00,27

4. 17 10003343248 AUT Daniel Federspiel +0:11,92

FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE MEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name
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Big final

1. 1 10030400689 ITA Gaia Tormena 02:05,41

2. 3 10068916561 FRA Noemie Garnier +0:02,96

3. 6 10006877785 UKR Iryna Popova +0:03,38

4. 4 10054058888 GER Marion Fromberger +0:08,97

Small final

1. 5 10022339181 SWE Ella Holmegard 02:15,31

2. 8 10010904905 NED Didi De Vries +0:00,63

3. 7 10035125906 AUT Katharina Sadnik +0:01,68

4. 2 10008822738 CZE Barbora Prudkova +0:05,94

FINALS - RESULTS

ELITE WOMEN

Rank Bib UCI id Nationality Name
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